Service Fee Schedule

Checking Accounts

Custom Design
Instant Issue Debit Card Fee

Premature Account Closure

If the account is closed within 90 days of opening

NSF

Overdraft Fee

Stop Payment

Outgoing Domestic Wire
Reprint/Print Statement
Reprint/Print Check Image
Statement Research/Hour

See Statement Research form for additional fees.
Account Reconcile/Hour
Dormant Account/Month

Contact with the customer is lost for a period of
12 months or more and the account is inactive

Inactive Account/Month

If the account has had no activity for 12 months

Foreign ATM Withdrawal
Automatic Transfer Authorization

Per Transfer
Collection Items (per item)
Cashline Advance Fee
Cashline Participation Fee
Check Printing Fee
Non Customer Notary Fee
Counter Checks (per page)

Business & Commercial

Accounts

Annual Night Depository Bag
Change Order Preparation
Charge Back Fee/ltem

Coin Packaging/Tube
Currency Bundle

Remote Deposit Capture

Per Scanner/Month

Merchant Services

12/22

$ 5.00
$15.00

$29.50
$29.50
$27.50
$19.00
$ 5.00
$ 1.00
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00

$1.50
$ 1.00

$10.00
$ 5.00
$ 1.00
Varies
$ 5.00
$ 1.00

$15.00
$20.00
$ 2.50
$ .10
$ .25
$20.00

Varies

International Banking
Services & Fees

Outgoing Foreign Wire $35.00
Foreign Drafts To Be Quoted
Foreign Currency Exchange
Foreign Dollar to U.S. Dollar To Be Quoted
U.S. Dollar to Foreign Dollar To Be Quoted
Foreign Collections To Be Quoted

Mastercard Cross Border Fee

1.00% of purchase plus currency conversion

Additional Services

Debit/ATM Card Re-Issue Fee $5.00
Undeliverable or Return Mail Fee $2.00
Bank to Bank Transfer $2.00
Customer Processed

Bank to Bank Transfer $5.00
Bank Processed

Coin Machine Fee (customer) Free

Coin Machine Fee (non-customer)

8% of transaction

Free Services

Internet Banking
Budget Manager
Vision Bank Mobile Banking App

Only iphone and Android Phones
Mobile Deposit
Vision Voice Telephone Banking
Automated Text Banking
Live Chat
Mobile Wallet
E-Statements
Online Bill Pay

Fees may apply for Rush Payment, Person to Person Transfer/Transaction,
Gift Payment, and Charity Donation Payment

Member FDIC



